FOOD
SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
50001/ 3.2 / 2023-10-18 / MH / EU
Application / Specified Usage
 · Safe temperature measuring in pipes and vessels without opening the process
in connection with temperature sensor TSBF and TSMF with process connection
M01 and M02
 · Possibility of demounting the temperature sensor without opening the process

Adapter ESF-G1/2"
Type /
Order Code
Immersion
length EL
Total length
GL
TSxF Process
connection
TSxF Probe
length
ESF-G1/2"-25 Threaded thermowell
for installation into existing
G1/2" CLEANadapt measure
point
27 mm 85 mm M01, M02 ... / 083 / ...
ESF-G1/2"-40 41 mm 99 mm M01, M02 ... / 097 / ...
ESF-G1/2"-100 104 mm 162 mm M01, M02 ... / 160 / ...
Adapter ESF-EH
Type /
Order Code
Immersion
length EL
Installation
length ML
TSxF Process
connection
TSxF Probe
length
ESF-EH-50
Weld-in thermowell
for retrofit mounting of clamp
connection (Type: EMK-25/76
or KEV-25/76) or for mounting
into pipes and vessels
50 mm 56...71 mm M01, M02 ... / 083 / ...
ESF-EH-125 127 mm 133...148 mm M01, M02 ... / 160 / ...
Adapter ESF-KM
Type /
Order Code
Immersion
length EL
Installation
length ML
TSxF Process
connection
TSxF Probe
length
ESF-KM-50 Weld-in thermowell
with weld-in ball for mounting
into pipe elbows or vessels
50 mm 56...63 mm M01, M02 ... / 083 / ...
ESF-KM-125 127 mm 133...140 mm M01, M02 ... / 160 / ...